
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Head of North America Advisor Distribution 
John Ingram 
john.ingram@janushenderson.com 
720.210.1408 

  

 WEST DIVISION 
Divisional Vice President 

Mark McGannon 
mark.mcgannon@janushenderson.com 
630.452.8361 

Internal Sales Desk Manager 

Tom Von Weise 
tom.vonweise@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4099 

 CENTRAL DIVISION 
Divisional Vice President 

Scott Zahorik 
scott.zahorik@janushenderson.com 
720.210.1260 

Internal Sales Desk Manager 

Kevin Joko 
kevin.joko@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4043 

 

WEST CENTRAL 

AK / ID / MT / ND / SD / WY / Western MN 
Chris Owen 
chris.owen@janushenderson.com 
208.340.3906 

Kyle Smith 
kyle.smith@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4132 
  
Washington 
Keith Pareti 
keith.pareti@janushenderson.com 
609-280-5131 

Wynne Stuart 
wynne.stuart@janushenderson.com 
303.691.3932 
  
NV / OR / UT 
Riley Horlacher 
riley.horlacher@janushenderson.com 
503.593.2336 

John Helmstetter 
john.helmstetter@janushenderson.com 
303.336.7521 
  
Northern CA / HI Team 
Ann Elliott 
ann.elliott@janushenderson.com 
408.896.7586 

Don Elliott 
don.elliott@janushenderson.com 
408.972.5041 

Matthew Sperrazza 
matthew.sperrazz@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4639 

Alex Hess 
alex.hess@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5071 
  
San Francisco (Peninsula / East Bay) 
Matthew Shortal 
matt.shortal@janushenderson.com 
415.298.7471 

Christopher Martinez 
christopher.martinez@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5967 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

West Los Angeles 
Andrew Buchanan 
andrew.buchanan@janushenderson.com 
323.303.7296 

Alexandria Adamchak 
alexandria.adamchak@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5958 
  
East Los Angeles / Northern OC 
Daniel Reams 
daniel.reams@janushenderson.com 
424.634.1320 

Patrick Forbringer 
patrick.forbringer@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5915 
  
Southern OC (San Diego) 
Rona Gilbert 
rona.gilbert@janushenderson.com 
619.306.8269 

Zach Forster 
zach.forster@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5939 
  
AZ / NM 
Derek Sroufe 
derek.sroufe@janushenderson.com 
480.250.0439 

Gordon Weliver 
gordon.weliver@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5009 
  
Colorado 
David Chiavacci 
david.chiavacci@janushenderson.com 
303.324.3645 

Lara Reinhard 
lara.reinhard@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5911 
  
MN (Twin Cities / Metro) 
Daniel Spenny 
daniel.spenny@janushenderson.com 
763.370.5800 

James Gilmore 
james.gilmore@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4309 

NE / KS / Kansas City MO 
Jeff Holland 
jeff.holland@janushenderson.com 
816.714.8552 

Kelly McLaughlin 
kelly.mclaughlin@janushenderson.com 
303.782.3037 
  
TX / Western OK 
Ryan McConeghy 
ryan.mcconeghy@janushenderson.com 
303.523.0151 

Libby Myers 
libby.myers@janushenderson.com 
303.336.7880 
  
Wisconsin 
Philip McPherson 
philip.mcpherson@janushenderson.com 
303.324.1511 

Derren McDaniel 
derren.mcdaniel@janushenderson.com 
303.336.7861 
  
IA / MO 
Spencer Page 
spencer.page@janushenderson.com 
314.452.3200 

Sierra Bustle 
sierra.bustele@janushenderson.com 

303.336.5912 
 
Illinois Team 
Nev Fazlioski 
nev.fazlioski@janushenderson.com 
312.952.3532 

Peter MacEntee 
peter.macentee@janushenderson.com 
312.804.5088 

Alec Schneider 
alec.schneider@janushenderson.com 

303.336.4648 

Monda Wesselink 
monda.wesselink@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4603 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

South Central Team –  
Northern TX / OK / AR 
Christopher Butts 
christopher.butts@janushenderson.com 
214.695.4064 

Cole Pfeiffer 
cole.pfeiffer@janushenderson.com 
303.906.8388 

Ryan Perotin 
ryan.perotin@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4351 

Brian Schmitt 
brian.schmitt@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4085 
  
Metro Houston 
Chris Egan 
chris.egan@janushenderson.com 
713.252.5430 

Derek Bowen 
derek.bowen@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4137 
 
Western OH / Western MI 
Kevin McCandless 
kevin.mccandless@janushenderson.com 
845.213.7312 

Andrew Payne 
andrew.payne@janushenderson.com 
303.336.7971 
  
Indiana 
Ryan Reid 
ryan.reid@janushenderson.com 

317.446.3914 

Danielle Langford 
danielle.langford@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4032 
  
OH (Columbus / Cleveland) 
Eddie Nassar 
edward.nassar@janushenderson.com 
216.272.2907 

Eric Haines 
eric.haines@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4181 
  
 

mailto:chris.owen@janus.com
mailto:kyle.smith@janus.com
mailto:wynne.stuart@janus.com
mailto:riley.horlacher@janus.com
mailto:gordon.weliver@janus.com
mailto:ann.elliott@janus.com
mailto:don.elliott@janus.com
mailto:christopher.martinez@janus.com
mailto:andrew.buchanan@janus.com
mailto:alexandria.adamchak@janus.com
mailto:daniel.reams@janus.com
mailto:patrick.forbringer@janushenderson.com
mailto:rona.gilbert@janus.com
mailto:zach.forster@janus.com
mailto:derek.sroufe@janus.com
mailto:gordon.weliver@janus.com
mailto:david.chiavacci@janus.com
mailto:lara.reinhard@janus.com
mailto:daniel.spenny@janus.com
mailto:jeff.holland@janus.com
mailto:kelly.mclaughlin@janus.com
mailto:ryan.mcconeghy@janus.com
mailto:philip.mcpherson@janus.com
mailto:derren.mcdaniel@janus.com
mailto:nev.fazlioski@janushenderson.com
mailto:peter.macentee@janushenderson.com
mailto:christopher.butts@janus.com
mailto:cole.pfeiffer@janus.com
mailto:brian.schmitt@janus.com
mailto:chris.egan@janushenderson.com
mailto:derek.bowen@janushenderson.com
mailto:kevin.mccandless@janus.com
mailto:andrew.payne@janushenderson.com
mailto:danielle.langford@janus.com
mailto:edward.nassar@janushenderson.com
mailto:eric.haines@janushenderson.com


 

Janus Henderson is a trademark of Janus Henderson Investors. ©Janus Henderson Investors. The name Janus Henderson Investors includes HGI Group Limited, Henderson 

Global Investors (Brand Management) Sarl and Janus International Holding LLC. 

C-05-18-17406 05-30-19           166-19-25619 08-18 

 
 

   

 SOUTH DIVISION 
Head of North America  
Field Sales 
Ron Pratt 
ron.pratt@janushenderson.com 
770.889.2770 

Internal Sales Desk Manager 

John Everett 
john.everett@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4535 

 NORTHEAST DIVISION 
Divisional Vice President 

Diane Snowden 
diane.snowden@janushenderson.com 
609.410.0175 

Internal Sales Desk Manager 

Michael Garofalo 
michael.garofalo@janushenderson.com 
303.316.5790 

SOUTH NORTHEAST 

S. AL / S. GA / Memphis / LA / MS 
Kevin Worack 
kevin.worack@janushenderson.com 
504.638.8834 

Michael Fernandez 
michael.fernandez@janushenderson.com 
303-691-3931 
  
Northern AL / TN 
Pierce Trcka 
pierce.trcka@janushenderson.com 
615.495.4879 

Kyle Manthei 
kyle.manthei@janushenderson.com 
303.782.3023 
  
Georgia 
TJ Kozelka 
tj.kozelka@janushenderson.com 
404.909.5587 

Chase Walker 
chase.walker@janushenderson.com 
303.782.3123 
  
Cincinnati Metro / KY 
Chris Bohnert 
chris.bohnert@janushenderson.com 
513.592.9975 

Hunter Hezmall 
hunter.hezmall@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4675 
 
Central / N. FL  
(Jacksonville / Orlando) 
Chris Savage 
chris.savage@janushenderson.com 
407.687.6102 

John Roppolo 
john.roppolo@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5013 
  
Western FL (Tampa) 
Vance Hicks 
vance.hicks@janushenderson.com 
407.314.8785 

Ken Klein 
ken.klein@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4155 

  
Southern FL / PR / VI Team 
Jeff Pawliger 
jeff.pawliger@janushenderson.com 
561.350.3853 

Albert Maruri 
albert.maruri@janushenderson.com 
305.788.6666 

Daniel Galindo 
daniel.galindo@janushenderson.com 
303.336.7850 

Drew Blythe 
drew.blythe@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4601 
  
Carolinas Team 
Brett Cohen 
brett.cohen@janushenderson.com 
704.904.4195 

Jon Cowles 
jon.cowles@janushenderson.com 
704.526.7685 

Patrick Farris 
patrick.farris@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5044 

David Butler 
david.butler@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4649 
 
MD / DC / VA Team 
Chris Fiacco 
chris.fiacco@janushenderson.com 
443.931.8315 

Neil Lilley 
neil.lilley@janushenderson.com 
202.815.3656 

Benjamin Colter 
benjamin.colter@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4054 

Jordan Schroeder 
jordan.schroeder@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4662 
  
 
 

Eastern Michigan 
Jim Wiaduck 
jim.wiaduck@janushenderson.com 
248.961.2318 

Chad Stapleton 
chad.stapleton@janushenderson.com 
303.782.3122 
 
Upstate NY 
Greg Pierce 
greg.pierce@janushenderson.com 
440.281.6336 

Alex Gelbert 
alex.gelbert@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5924 
  
Western PA / WV 
Dan Schaffert 
daniel.schaffert@janushenderson.com 
412.515.6506 

Becky Burgess 
becky.burgess@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4682 
  
West MA / VT / NH / ME 
Steven Beaulieu 
steven.beaulieu@janushenderson.com 
603.290.4305 

Jessica Andersen 
jessica.andersen@janushenderson.com 
303.336.7836 
  
Metro Boston 
Eric Ring 
eric.ring@janushenderson.com 
917.664.5072 

Shaun Williams 
shaun.williams@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5052 
  
CT (Westchester County) / RI 
Michael Scherer 
michael.scherer@janushenderson.com 
718.360.3340 

Mark Kulaski 
mark.kulaski@janushenderson.com 
303.782.3009 

  
NYC (Manhattan) - Wires 
Andy Ramirez 
andy.ramirez@janushenderson.com 
917.821.4455 

Jerry Fraustro 
jerry.fraustro@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4623 
  
LI / Lower Hudson Valley 
George Stanevich 
george.stanevich@janushenderson.com 
917.558.2694 

Jason Robertson 
jason.robertson@janushenderson.com 
303.336.5072 
  
Northern NJ 
Justin Steele 
justin.steele@janushenderson.com 
732.757.1515 

Joey Madigan 
joseph.madigan@janushenderson.com 
303.336.4252 
  
Eastern PA  
Charlie Dolce 
charlie.dolce@janushenderson.com 
215.630.2146 

Heather Jack 
heather.jack@janushenderson.com 
303.394.6550 
  
S. NJ / DE / Philadelphia 
Dan Shannon 
daniel.shannon@janushenderson.com 
856.900.2868 

Erik Hanhauser 
erik.hanhauser@janushenderson.com 
303.336.7957 
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